Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.84
1:57.00
1:57.25
1:57.88
1:58.28
1:58.56
1:58.84
1:58.96
1:59.38
1:59.45
1:59.69
1:59.83
2:00.01
2:00.58
2:01.89
2:01.93
2:02.04
2:03.14
2:05.89
2:07.68
2:07.77
2:08.57
2:08.69
2:08.98
2:10.76

2:12.61
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Date

26/06/22
04/05/24
14/01/24
25/07/23
15/01/23
11/02/23
10/03/24
30/04/22
12/03/23
01/08/21
25/07/21
01/08/21
04/07/21
11/02/23
29/04/23
18/09/22
16/01/22
26/09/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
21/12119
21/04/19
13/01/19
21/04/19
22/09/19
23/09/18
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Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

WDSC Club Championships 2018
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Venue

Sheffield
Birmingham
Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Hamdan

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
High Wycombe
Hamdan
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe

Wycombe
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Wycombe Dist
Birm'ham Uni

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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2:14.65
2:14.83
2:15.79
2:16.02
2:16.06
2:17.04
2:18.19
2:19.94
2:20.03
2:21.38
2:21.67
2:21.86
2:23.52
2:38.22
2:43.46
2:44.22
2:54.34

3:34.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.00
1:58.84
1:57.25
1:57.88
2:01.89
1:59.38
1:58.56
2:00.58
1:58.28
2:01.93
1:56.84
1:58.96
2:02.04
2:03.14
1:59.83
1:59.45
1:59.69
2:00.01
2:05.89
2:07.68
2:07.77
2:10.76
2:08.57
2:08.98
2:08.69
2:12.61
2:13.32
2:14.83
2:15.79
2:18.19

2:16.06
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14/05/17
10/03/18
14/01/18
16/04/17
15/07/17
26/03/17
17/09/17
18/02/17
11/03/17
16/07/16
15/05/16
18/09/16
17/04/16
18/07/15
21/12/114
20/09/15
21/09/14

22/09/13

Date

04/05/24
10/03/24
14/01/24
25/07/23
29/04/23
12/03/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
15/01/23
18/09/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
16/01/22
26/09/21
01/08/21
01/08/21
25/07/21
04/07/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
21/12119
22/09/19

21/04/19
21/04/19
13/01/19
23/09/18
31/03/18
10/03/18
14/01/18
17/09/17
15/07/17
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ASA South East Region Championships 2017
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
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Crawley
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Sheffield
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Venue
Birmingham
High Wycombe
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Sheffield
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High Wycombe
Hamdan
Hamdan
High Wycombe
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Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
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Birm'ham Uni
Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
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2:14.65
2:16.02
2:17.04
2:20.03
2:19.94
2:21.86
2:21.38
2:21.67
2:23.52
2:44.22
2:38.22
2:43.46
2:54.34
3:34.87
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14/05/17
16/04/17
26/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
18/09/16
16/07/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
21/12/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe

Wycombe
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